Broadfield

DISTRIBUTING INC.
MEET OUR SALES TEAM

Jared Engler

Rich Bettan

Chief Revenue Officer | BDI HQ NY
rich@broadfield.com
x1102 | (516) 252-3901

Natalie Smith

Sales Director | BDI HQ NY
jared@broadfield.com
x4 | (516) 252-3779

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | Midwest
natalie@broadfield.com
x137 | (516) 412-6406

Brenda Wierzchuki

Roger Cheow

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | BDI West
brenda@broadfield.com
i x1156 | (516) 252-3898

- I_ i Sales Manager, Key Accounts | Northeast
T roger@broadfield.com
s x1157 | (917)-912-8048

Peter Snyder

Jon Oransky

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | Mid Atlantic
peter@broadfield.com
x1152 | (516) 252-3803

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | Northeast & Canada
jon@broadfield.com
x1M2 | (516) 252-3815

Brian Boyle Matthew Maglio

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | Southeast
matt@broadfield.com
x1155 | (516) 252-3897

Sales Manager, Key Accounts | TX OK LA
bboyle@broadfield.com
x1138 | (516) 412-6407

Sales Manager, Key Accounts National Research Director | BDI HQ NY
sue@broadfield.com maddy@broadfield.com

x1133 | (516) 252-3824 x1116 | (516) 252-3816

Alana Kessler Michelle Kingsbury

Sales Manager, Western Region
Alana@broadfield.com
x1M5 | (800)-634-5178

Sales Manager, Northwest Territory
michelle@broadfield.com
x1113 | 213-669-5199

Glen Seaman

rew

Broadfield

.

Workflow Sales Specialist
dhirshorn@broadfield.com
x1140 | (516) 252-3896

800-634-5178 e www.broadfield.com

Director Sales Engineering
glen@broadfield.com
x153 | (516) 252-3895

Logan Seaman

Workflow Sales Specialist
logan@broadfield.com
x130 | (516) 234-7691




